JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR

APPLICANT NAME/ZID WISE LIST OF LOTTERY RESULT

SCHEME : SEZ - KHATEDAR [ ZONE-11] MIX VILLAGE

DATED : 21/04/2023

PAGE NO.:

1

S.No Applicant ID & Name

Applicant Village

Type Block No.

Plot/Shop No Location of Plot

Size

Service No.

1

1

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

GOPAL S/0O SHRI SHYOJIRAM

GOPAL S/0O SHRI SHYOJIRAM

GOPAL S/O SHRI SHYOJIRAM

GOPAL S/O SHRI SHYOJIRAM

GOPAL S/O SHRI SHYOJIRAM

GOPAL S/O SHRI SHYOJIRAM

GOPAL S/0O SHRI SHYOJIRAM

RES.

RES.

RES.

RES.

RES.

RES.

RES.

(0]

7

10

70

85

30

53

VILLAGE JHAI 400
FEET SAMPARK
ROAD

VILLAGE JHAI 400
FEET SAMPARK
ROAD

VILLAGE JHAI 400
FEET SAMPARK
ROAD

VILLAGE JHAI 400
FEET SAMPARK
ROAD

VILLAGE JHAI 400
FEET SAMPARK
ROAD

VILLAGE JHAI 400
FEET SAMPARK
ROAD

VILLAGE JHAI 400
FEET SAMPARK
ROAD

270

270

270

270

270

360

360

1577000019

1577000020

1577000022

1577000071

1577000115

1577000034

1577000056

10

11

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

KALU S/O SHRI SHYOJIRAM

KALU S/O SHRI SHYOJIRAM

KALU S/0 SHRI SHYOJIRAM

KALU S/0 SHRI SHYOJIRAM

RES.

RES.

RES.

RES.

11

24

52

73

VILLAGE JHAI 400
FEET SAMPARK
ROAD

VILLAGE JHAI 400
FEET SAMPARK
ROAD

VILLAGE JHAI 400
FEET SAMPARK
ROAD

VILLAGE JHAI 400
FEET SAMPARK

270

270

270

270

1577000023

1577000029

1577000055

1577000074
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ROAD

12 2 SHRI KALU S/O SHRI SHYOJIRAM - RES. 0 74 VILLAGE JHAI 400 270 1577000075
FEET SAMPARK
ROAD

13 2 SHRI KALU S/O SHRI SHYOJIRAM - RES. 0 45 VILLAGE 360 1151000069
CHATARPURA URF
LALYA KA BAS

14 2 SHRI KALU S/O SHRI SHYOJIRAM - RES. 0 63 VILLAGE 360 1151000087

CHATARPURA URF
LALYA KA BAS



