JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR

APPLICANT NAME/ID WISE LIST OF LOTTERY RESULT

PAGE NO.: 1

SCHEME: SEZ - KHATEDAR [ZONE-11] MIX VILLAGE

DATED: 21/04/2023

S.No	Appli	cant ID & Name	Applicant Village	Type Block No.		Plot/Shop No	Location of Plot	Size	Service No.
1	1	SHRI GOPAL S/O SHRI SHYOJIRAM		RES.	0	7	VILLAGE JHAI 400 FEET SAMPARK ROAD	270	1577000019
2	1	SHRI GOPAL S/O SHRI SHYOJIRAM	-	RES.	0	8	VILLAGE JHAI 400 FEET SAMPARK ROAD	270	1577000020
3	1	SHRI GOPAL S/O SHRI SHYOJIRAM	-	RES.	0	10	VILLAGE JHAI 400 FEET SAMPARK ROAD	270	1577000022
4	1	SHRI GOPAL S/O SHRI SHYOJIRAM	-	RES.	0	70	VILLAGE JHAI 400 FEET SAMPARK ROAD	270	1577000071
5	1	SHRI GOPAL S/O SHRI SHYOJIRAM	-	RES.	0	85	VILLAGE JHAI 400 FEET SAMPARK ROAD	270	1577000115
6	1	SHRI GOPAL S/O SHRI SHYOJIRAM	-	RES.	0	30	VILLAGE JHAI 400 FEET SAMPARK ROAD	360	1577000034
7	1	SHRI GOPAL S/O SHRI SHYOJIRAM	-	RES.	0	53	VILLAGE JHAI 400 FEET SAMPARK ROAD	360	1577000056
8	2	SHRI KALU S/O SHRI SHYOJIRAM	-	RES.	0	11	VILLAGE JHAI 400 FEET SAMPARK ROAD	270	1577000023
9	2	SHRI KALU S/O SHRI SHYOJIRAM	-	RES.	0	24	VILLAGE JHAI 400 FEET SAMPARK ROAD	270	1577000029
10	2	SHRI KALU S/O SHRI SHYOJIRAM	-	RES.	0	52	VILLAGE JHAI 400 FEET SAMPARK ROAD	270	1577000055
11	2	SHRI KALU S/O SHRI SHYOJIRAM	-	RES.	0	73	VILLAGE JHAI 400 FEET SAMPARK	270	1577000074

JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR

APPLICANT NAME/ID WISE LIST OF LOTTERY RESULT

SCHEME: SEZ - KHATEDAR [ZONE-11] MIX VILLAGE

PAGE NO.: 2 **PAGE NO.**: 2

S.No	Appli	cant ID & Name	Applicant Village	Type	Block No.	Plot/Shop No	Location of Plot	Size	Service No.
							ROAD		
12	2	SHRI KALU S/O SHRI SHYOJIRAM	-	RES.	0	74	VILLAGE JHAI 400 FEET SAMPARK ROAD	270	1577000075
13	2	SHRI KALU S/O SHRI SHYOJIRAM	-	RES.	0	45	VILLAGE CHATARPURA URF LALYA KA BAS	360	1151000069
14	2	SHRI KALU S/O SHRI SHYOJIRAM	-	RES.	0	63	VILLAGE CHATARPURA URF LALYA KA BAS	360	1151000087